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K-5th Grade Tuition

Tuition is $5,150 annually.

Community Member

1st Child $ 5,150
2nd Child $ 4,950
3rd Child $ 1,100
4th Child $ 1,100

Christ Lincoln church members will receive a
grant from the congregation as long as they are
active members. If you are an active Christ
Lincoln member, families need to abide by the
Marks of Discipleship that will be set forth by
the school/church. Tuition for active members
is $4,150 annually.

Member Rates:

1st Child $ 4,150
2nd Child $ 3,950
3rd Child $ 700
4th Child $ 700

School supplies are included in your tuition for
each child.

2020-21 Elementary School
Tuition & Fees

Payment Options

Annual

Payment in full due by July 1 or 15, 2020
Semi-Annual

Two payments, due July 1 or 15, 2020 and January 1 or

15, 2021
Ten Month Plan

Monthly payments from August 2020 thru May 2021
Twelve Month Plan

Monthly payments from July 2020 thru June 2021
Ten & Twelve month payment plans will be
assessed a $54 fee for processing at the time
agreement is set up.

Enrollment Fee

$175 non-refundable enrollment fee is charged
annually and paid at the time of enrollment for
new families. If enrolling after April 1 the fee in-
creases to $250.

Current families will be auto re-enrolled and
enrollment fee will be auto deducted on February

- TADS

Financial Aid TADS Information

Financial aid is available and will be considered
on the basis of income, family size, church
membership and special circumstances.

All applications will be processed thru TADS
and must be submitted online. Deadline is
March 2. Application fee of $39 per family. Aid
is awarded on/or just after March 23.

What is TADS? TADS stands for Tuition Aid Data
Services which is a school management system we
utilize to make the enrollment process easier for fami-
lies.

For families enrolling, you will use the link that is pro-
vided by TADS through email to enter and complete.
All tuition payment plans are set up and managed by
TADS.

Before & After School Care and Summer Program Information




Before & After School Care Program

Before School Care 6:30 a.m.-8:30 a.m.
-Breakfast provided
-Choice of Learning Centers
-Games
-Faith Development

After School Care 3:30-6:00 p.m.

-Snack provided
-Outdoor & Nature Activities
-Academic Support
-Theme Related Activities
-Computer Skills
-Building Social Skills
-Discovery & Cooking Activities

Children are escorted to and from the program by our staff.

You will be emailed information about participation in the program in late Spring by our Director of
Child Care . Enrollment will take place at that time and is encouraged to be completed no later than
July 15, 2020.

A set schedule of days and times for Before and/or After Care can be chosen by families.

The following rates apply:

Enrollment Fee - $55 annually

Full Time Before & After Care ~ $68/week

Before School Only Rate ~ $42.50/week

After School Only Rate ~ $57.50/week

Hourly After School Rate (with advance notice)~ $7.00/hour, billed by the half-hour, one-hour minimum

Care is available on school out days for all elementary students. Sign-up occurs online prior to dates of
care. Feeis $36 per day. If already enrolled in Before & After Care, your daily fee already paid will be
deducted.

School Age Summer Program

Our Summer Program serves students ages Post K-5th grade. Itis filled with many exciting activities
and field trips that allow children to grow and explore with loads of hands on experiences and

fun. Additionally, opportunities are planned to support inter-generational relationships and communi-
ty service.

Summer Program Fees & Tuition

Enrollment will take place through links provided by our Child Care Program.

Enrollment fee is $45 before March 6 and then $60.

Weekly summer rate is $162 per week with registration for desired weeks of care.

Tuition includes breakfast, lunch, snack and activity fees.




